Headcount of Undergraduates by College and First Major:

Fall Term 2018 Through 2023

College

First Major

Accounting

Business Administration

Business Systems & Processes
Economics

Pre-Accounting

Pre-Business Administration
Pre-Business Systems and Processes
Total College of Business & Economics
Early Childhood Education

Elementary Education

Integrated Early Childhood Education - Special Education
Integ

2018
224
1,081

252
372
1,431
14
3,377
102
233
82

2019
201
1,122

248
318
1,342
14
3,257
93
205
98

2020
186
1,129

221
285
1,164

3,012
97
199
114

2021
213
1,024

1
229
1,318
15
2,986
87
204
19

2022
187
972

132
224
1,245
1
2,798
98
183
109

2023
197
940

125
233
1,211
21
2,752
80

17

97



|college |First Major 2018] 2019] 2020] 2021 2022] 2023|
Deaf Studies 114 100 88 73 56 46

English 315 294 274 248 225 228

370 368 351 283 264 228

70 60 62 27 11 2

Family & Human Services
Family Science



