Headcount of Undergraduates by College and First Major: Fall Term 2018 Through 2023

College	First Major	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
S	Accounting	224	201	186	213	187	197
	Business Administration	1,081	1,122	1,129	1,024	972	940
	Business Systems & Processes	3	12	18	16	27	25
	Economics	252	248	221	171	132	125
	Pre-Accounting	372	318	285	229	224	233
	Pre-Business Administration	1,431	1,342	1,164	1,318	1,245	1,211
	Pre-Business Systems and Processes	14	14	9	15	11	21
	Total College of Business & Economics	3,377	3,257	3,012	2,986	2,798	2,752
	Early Childhood Education	102	93	97	87	98	80
	Elementary Education	233	205	199	204	183	171
	Integrated Early Childhood Education - Special Education Integ	82	98	114	119	109	97

College	First Major	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
-	Deaf Studies	114	100	88	73	56	46
	English	315	294	274	248	225	228
	Family & Human Services	370	368	351	283	264	228
	Family Science	70	60	62	27	11	2